

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0	0632	Version: 1			
Туре:	Administrative Item			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	6/7/2024		In control:	CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR-E DEPARTMENT	ELECTIONS	
On agenda:	6/18/2024			Final action:		
Title:	Lompoc Valley Medical Center - Approve the request of the Lompoc Valley Medical Center, a California Healthcare District, to fix the date of District Election and request that the District Election be consolidated with the Statewide General Election on November 5, 2024.					
Spanaara	(APPROVE AND REFER TO THE COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR) COMMUNICATIONS FOR REFERRAL					
Sponsors:	COMMUNICATIONS FOR REFERINAL					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Request and Resolution, 2. Minute Order					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	A	tion	Result
6/18/2024	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	RS A	oproved and Referred	Pass

Lompoc Valley Medical Center - Approve the request of the Lompoc Valley Medical Center, a California Healthcare District, to fix the date of District Election and request that the District Election be consolidated with the Statewide General Election on November 5, 2024.

(APPROVE AND REFER TO THE COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR)